VMECA V–GRIP SYSTEM
Specification subject to change without notice
G 300 Series
Max. vacuum level :  - 75 kPa (-563 mmHg)
Max. flow rate :  2,896 Nl/min (101.4 scfm)
Supply air pressure :  4 ~ 6bar,max 7bar
(58~87psi, Max.101.5 psi)
Air consumption :  832 Nl/min (29.1 scfm)
Supply air type :  Dry compressed air
Working temperature :  - 20℃ ~ 80℃ (-4°F ~ 176°F)
Noise level :  55 ~ 65 dBA
G 300 X 300 - L4 - E S - A3 R3  DN - G
Ordering Information
 Features
G 300 - 304mm
300 - 300mm
400 - 400mm
600 - 600mm
800 - 800mm
1000 - 1000mm
1200 - 1200mm
① G Series (width)
② Length
Feed Pressure
MPa ( psi )
Max Vacuum Level
-kPa ( -mmHg )
Max Vacuum flow
Nl/min ( scfm )
L2 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 724(-25.6)
L3 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 1,086(-38.4)
L4 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 1,448(-51.1)
L5 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 1,810(-63.9)
L6 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 2,172(-76.7)
L7 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 2,534(-89.5)
L8 0.6  (87) 75 (563) 2,896(-102.3)
③ Vacuum Cartridge Type
E - Standard
A - Adjustable
④ Check Valve
S - Narrow
W - Wide
⑤ Port Spacing
A1 - N/C,  AC110V
A2 - N/C,  AC220V
A3 - N/C,  DC24V
D1 - Double Solenoid
AC110V
D2   - Double Solenoid
AC220V
D3 - Double Solenoid
DC24V
⑥ Air Control Valve
A.. : No ③ Restrict according to the vacuum
cartridge
L2 ~ L5: G1/4“ : VMS14 Valve
L6 ~ L8: G3/8“ : VMS38 Valve
D.. : G3/8" Double Solenoid Valve
Double Solenoid Valve is only possible DN,
DL type in the No.8
Cartridge’s selection
according to the length (No②) : 300 ~ 500mm: L2 ~ L4
600 ~ 1200mm: L2 ~ L8
R1 - N/C, AC110V
R2    - N/C, AC220V
R3 - N/C, DC24V
⑦ Release Valve
DN  - DIN type
without lead wire
DL  - DIN type with lamp
without lead wire
CL  -
Connector Type with
lamp & 0.3 m lead